
Dr.

RES4<,; TORY ME
hi i^:;..-..5 ji Kedlul Sclents & tesrarti Center

PRI^CIPAL
VydehUnstitute'of Medical Sciences

& Research Centre
•> fpipaip,- Whitefield.

3 PM to
4 PM

2 PM to
3 PM

EXTRA PULMONARY
TUBERCULOSIS
DR. ANISH REDDY
SENIOR RESIDENT

1PM to
2 PM

PULMONARY
TUBERCULOSIS
DR. RAVI VARMA
SENIOR RESIDENT

12 PM to
1PM

11
AM to
12 PM

NO STUDENTS
POSTED

NO STUDENTS POSTED

NO STUDENTS POSTED

SUNDAY
HOLIDAY

NO STUDENTS POSTED

NO STUDENTS
POSTED

NO STUDENTS POSTED
NO STUDENTS POSTED

NO STUDENTS POSTED

10 AM to 11

AM
9 AM to
10 AM

Timing & Events

10/4/2019

09/4/2019

08/4/2019

07/4/2019
06/4/2019

05/4/2019

04/4/2019

03/4/2019
02/4/2019

01/4/2019

Date & Day

VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH
CENTRE

#82, EPIP AREA, NALLURAHALU, WHITEFIELD, BANGALORE-560066

Undergraduate (MBBS) Teaching Schedule for the month of APRIL 2019

Department of Respiratory Medicine    4th Term-Theory

5th Term-Clinicals



Banga-

COPD
DR. PRAVEEN
ASST. PROF

TREATMENT
OFTB
DR. MAMATHA
ASST.PROF

NO STUDENTS POSTED
NO STUDENTS POSTED

SUNDAY
NO STUDENTS POSTED

NO STUDENTS POSTED
NO STUDENTS POSTED

NO STUDENTS POSTED
NO STUDENTS POSTED
NO STUDENTS POSTED

SUNDAY
NO STUDENTS POSTED

NO STUDENTS POSTED
HOLIDAY

NO STUDENTS POSTED
NO STUDENTS POSTED
NO STUDENTS POSTED
SUNDAY
NO STUDENTS POSTED

NO STUDENTS POSTED

NO STUDENT5
POSTED

30/4/2019
29/4/2019

28/4/2019
27/4/2019

26/4/2019
25/4/2019

24/4/2019
23/4/2019
22/4/2019

21/14/2019
20/4/2019

19/4/2019
18/4/2019

17/4/2019
16/4/2019
15/4/2019
14/4/2019
13/4/2018

12/4/2019

11/4/2019


