VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTRE

#82, EPIP AREA, NALLURAHALLI, WHITEFIELD, BANGALORE-560066

Undergraduate (MBBS) Teaching Schedule for the month of APRIL 2019

Department of Respiratory Medicine

4th Term-Theory

5th Term-Clinicals

Date & Day	Timing & Events 1 PM to 2 PM to 3 PM to								
	9 AM to 10 AM	10 AM to 11 AM	11 AM to 12 PM	12 PM to 1 PM	1 PM to 2 PM	2 PM to 3 PM	4 PM		
01/4/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED								
02/4/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED		1 1 1 2						
03/4/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED			PULMONARY TUBERCULOSIS DR. RAVI VARMA SENIOR RESIDENT					
04/4/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED				4				
05/4/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED								
06/4/2019	HOLIDAY								
07/4/2019	SUNDAY				ji.				
08/4/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED								
09/4/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED								
10/4/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED			EXTRA PULMONA TUBERCULOSIS DR. ANISH REDD' SENIOR RESIDEN	Y				

PRINCIPAL

Vydeht Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre

82 FPIP Arez Whitefield.

Dr. ALAMELU HARAN

Vodehi Institute of Fledical Sciences & Research Center

11/4/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED			
12/4/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED			
13/4/2018	NO STUDENTS POSTED			
14/4/2019	SUNDAY			
15/4/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED			
16/4/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED		VI KI BASS	
17/4/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED	TREATMENT OF TB DR. MAMATHA ASST.PROF		
18/4/2019	HOLIDAY			
19/4/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED			
20/4/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED			
21/14/2019	SUNDAY		2 3 5 80	
22/4/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED			
23/4/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED		The state of	
24/4/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED	DR. PRAVEEN ASST. PROF		
25/4/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED			
26/4/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED			
27/4/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED			
28/4/2019	SUNDAY			
29/4/2019	NO STUDENTS POSTED			

Dr. AL

PRINCIPAL

RESPIRATORY MEDICINE

Vydehrinstitute of Medical Science Welehi Institute of Medical Science & Research Center

& Research Centre

82, EPIP Area Whitefield,

Bangalore - 550 066.